Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place  Team name

Southern Bowling Congress
Final PrizeListing
SBC 81st Annual Handicap Tourn
Sorted by Event, Division

Entry Score Hcap Prize

From

1 Striking Results Pro Shop #3
2 Houston X-Men
3 Cajun Expleauxion
4 Southern Comfort #8
5 Cgjun Exterminators
6 Entry #136
7  Pin Strokers
8 Vicki's BamaBoys
9 Entry #254
10 Mike'sFilter #2
11  Southern Comfort #4
12 Bayou's Finest
13  Southern Comfort #5
14 Mississippi 5 Stars|
15 AllWeDolsWin
16 Mississippi 5 Star 111
17 DoltTolt
18 Entry #276
19  Southern Comfort #2
20 E#6
20 Entry #135
22 Entry #257
23 1Bdl They Fall
24  Roalling Thunder
25  Outta Control
26 Emerald Coast Travelers #12
27 Roalling For Dollars
28  Entry #397
29 Stinger Paint
30 Sugar Land Expressli
30 Entry #79
32 Wheds
33 S.A. Smashers
34 Wayne'sWorld 2
35 Rev Rate Pro Shop #3
36 J& M Rentals#1
37 Action Lanes#1
38 Striking Results Pro Shop #4
39 ItisWhatltls
40 Pin Reapers?2
41  Entry #334
42 Emerad C Team
43  Omega Force
44 Performance Plus #2
45 Holy Rollers
46 Mike'sFilter #1
47  Miller Time9
47  Entry #256
49 Rev Rate Pro Shop #2

284 3,664 42 $4,450.00
390 3,638 61 $2,225.00
327 3,609 144  $1,895.00
419 3,573 $1,625.00
329 3,565 176  $1,403.00
136 3563 494  $1,220.00
380 3560 861 $1,070.00

375 3551 316 $946.00
254 3,547 227 $843.00
206 3544 397 $757.00
423 3,541 24 $686.00
376 3535 823 $628.00
422 3,527 169 $579.00
385 3,524 685 $536.00
185 3505 551 $501.00
426 3499 387 $472.00
188 3496 536 $447.00
276 3,493 127 $424.00
417 3,488 225 $405.00
6 3,480 756 $381.00
135 3480 372 $381.00
257 3478 315 $359.00
194 3477 721 $353.00
394 3,473 256 $342.00
304 3468 473 $332.00
69 3462 423 $323.00
224 3,460 283 $313.00
397 3,457 622 $305.00
215 3,453 625 $298.00
332 3,452 230 $286.00
79 3,452 279 $286.00
360 3,448 700 $275.00
164 3446 540 $269.00
89 3444 587 $262.00
248 3441 568 $254.00
204 3,439 286 $248.00
24 3437 322 $242.00
285 3,436 209 $235.00
389 3,433 179 $228.00
153 3428 452 $222.00
334 3426 495 $216.00
405 3,425 228 $210.00
361 3,423 720 $203.00
263 3,422 77 $197.00
429 3418 457 $190.00
207 3,416 85 $184.00
105 3408 535 $174.00
256 3,408 32 $174.00
247 3405 354 $165.00

LaPorte, TX
Sugar Land, TX
Lafayette, LA
Milton, FL
Lafayette, LA
Mobile, AL
Pearland, TX
Monroe, LA
Pineville, LA
Houma, LA
Milton, FL
Monroe, LA
Milton, FL
Plantersville, MS
Garland, TX
Plantersville, MS
Garland, TX

Pine Bluff, AR
Milton, FL
Carrollton, MS
Hensley, AR
Houston, TX
Garland, TX
Pearland, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Ft Walton Beach, FL
Arlington, TX
Tyler, TX
Longview, TX
Missouri City, TX
Scott, LA
Bynum, AL

San Antonio, TX
Benton, LA
Columba, LA
Houma, LA

New Albany, MS
LaPorte, TX
Texarkana, TX
Bossier City, LA
Houston, TX
Meadows Place, TX
Bynum, AL
Broussard, LA
Richmond, TX
Houma, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Humble, TX
Columba, LA
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50 JPAK Pro Shop #6 31 3404 236 $155.50 Lake Charles, LA
50 Don't Blame Me 184 3404 697 $155.50 Garland, TX
52 JPAK Pro Shop #5 30 3,403 18 $140.00 LakeCharles, LA
52  Texas Express 2 138 3403 625 $140.00 Plano, TX
52 Houston Storm 391 3,403 171 $140.00 Sugar Land, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division: $29,750.00
Team, Team Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Striking Results Pro Shop #3 284 3,622 $1,390.00 LaPorte, TX
2 Houston X-Men 390 3,577 $600.00 Sugar Land, TX
3 Southern Comfort #8 419 3,573 $374.50 Milton, FL
4 Southern Comfort #4 423 3,517 $317.00 Milton, FL
5 Cajun Expleauxion 327 3,465 $265.00 Lafayette, LA
6 JPAK Pro Shop #5 30 3,385 $211.00 LakeCharles, LA
7  Entry #256 256 3,376 $157.00 Humble, TX
8  Southern Comfort #5 422 3,358 $103.00 Milton, FL
9 Performance Plus#2 263 3,345 $50.00 Broussard, LA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,467.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $33,217.50
Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Miles, DeLeon/ Lewis, Cedric D 239 1,597 283 $1,780.00 Summertown, TN
2 Stely, Toby J/ Pitre, Derwin F 263 1,573 $1,190.00 Broussard, LA
3 Colwart, Gerad, Il / Grabert, Larry 327 1,565 29 $1,089.00 Lafayette, LA
4  Alexander, Gregory, Jr / 159 1,564 247 $957.50 Hattiesburg, MS
Alexander, Gregory, Sr
4  Lewis, Jordan/ Lewis, Marcus 186 1,564 210 $957.50 Garland, TX
6 Barnes, Clifford D / Snee, Greg 95 1,555 29 $832.00 Denham Springs, LA
7 vy, Chris/ Baswell, Johnathan 384 1,529 283 $764.00 Plantersville, MS
8 Garner, Selwyn E/ Lipsey, Henry 163 1,519 134 $703.00 San Antonio, TX
9  Johnson, Earl, Jr/ Quinney, Billy 387 1,518 166 $653.00 Alexandria, LA
10 Willis, Lisa/ Langford, Larry 222 1517 401 $608.00 El Dorado, AR
11 Thomas, Virginia/ Reed, Cam 174 1,515 294 $568.00 Houston, TX
12 McEacham, Danid / Harris, Doyle 298 1514 355 $528.00 Monroe, LA
13 Hughes, Mike/ Johansen, John 133 1,512 83 $474.50 Mobile, AL
13  Landers, Jamison/ Mendoza, 186 1,512 250 $47450 Garland, TX
Ernest
15 Matthews, Lynell / Creekmore, 79 1,504 145 $427.00 Scott, LA
Mark
16 Cox, Carl, Jr/ Cox, Patricia 244 1,501 404 $400.00 Crossett, AR
17 Plaia, Leo/ Franks, JamesK 207 1,499 24 $375.00 Houma, LA
18 Garcia, LuisE, Ill / Porter, Brian 210 1,498 117 $353.00 Richmond, TX
19 Hanson, Candece/ Reynolds, 425 1,497 258 $332.00 Jackson, MS
Lionel
20  Petitt, James/ Coots, Tom 70 1,495 188 $301.50 Vicksburg, MS
20 Fabinski, Keith / Carroll, Kyle 397 1,495 248 $301.50 Tyler, TX
22 Faul, Glenn/ Bourque, Craig 38 1,494 107 $268.00 Youngsville, LA
23 Hendrick, Stephanie/ Schroeder, 290 1,491 320 $248.00 Houston, TX
Bobby
23 Davis, Adrian/ Atkinson, 385 1,491 275 $248.00 Plantersville, MS
Kyndrell
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25
26
27
28

29
30
31
31

31
31
35
36
37
38

39
39

41
42
42

45
45

47
47
49
49
51
52

58
58
60
61
61

LR

67

69

69

Porter, Kristin/ Tucker, Sherry
Kienlen, Cindy / Kienlen, Bradley
Madison, Willie/ Allen, Eddie
Forster, Chadwick / Turberville,
Josh

Martin, Larry / Martin, Mekensie
Jones, James/ Davis, John L
Willis, Joseph D / Cary, John
Urquidez, Melody / Garton,
Andrea

Richey, Randy / Harp, Jason
Taylor, Justin/ Taylor, George
King, Joseph L / Bergeron, Cory
Lott, Rodney / Arnett, Omar
Polak, Cheryl / Bishop, Allen
Jolivet, Marilyn / Delasbour,
Desiree

Ross, James / Flesher, Shane
Willis, Lawrence, I11 / Willis,
Lawrence, IV

Lewis, Brandee/ Lewis, Eddie
Christian, Arthur / Ray, Robert
Jackson, Carlyn / Johnson, Sandra
Bensinger, Erin/ Bensinger, Noah
Walker, Roland / Vaccaro, Dario
Mitchell, Derrick / Chenier,
London

Simmons, Paul / Hall, Brad
Ferguson, Joey / Cisco, Rick
McNulty, Lorei / Solomon, James
Page, IvanL / vy, Michael R, Jr
Lewis, Bryant / Lewis, Austin
Pearman, Stanley / Pearman,
Dorothy

Thrift, Stan/ May, Michael
Jordan, Glen / McGruder, Montrell
Hollins, Vanessa/ Hollins, Robert
McRae, Mya/ Taylor, Brad
Weber, Nicholas R/ Lauderdale,
Preston

Harrison, Aaron / Winston, Don
Ukegbu, Jeff / Evans, Raashon
Brown, Jessica/ Brown, Michael
Jones, Scott / Gaspard, Neil
Butterworth, Jeffery / Duff, George
Hunter, Thetta/ Jenkins, Sandy J
Ealy, Tiny / Shelton, Freddie
Mccoy, Charlie/ Mccoy, Kathleen
M

Tandle, Matthew / Parker, Tom
Wilson, Xavier / Wancewicz,
Edwin

Adams, DaneitaH / Adams,
Stephen L

Thomas, Lanelle/ Wysinger,
Michelle

Mitchum, Joseph / Miller, Glenn

105
106
133
384

138
361
222
218

149
338
254
423
400
398

157
305

186
361
398
171
292
390

396
236
230
410
185

75

130
160
175
287
339

146
412
201

79
360
202

20
141

266
33

141

49

397

1,490
1,487
1,486
1,483

1,480
1,477
1,476
1,476

1,476
1,476
1,474
1,473
1,472
1,468

1,465
1,465

1,462
1,460
1,460
1,457
1,455
1,455

1,450
1,450
1,449
1,449
1,448
1,447

1,446
1,445
1,445
1,445
1,443

1,442
1,442
1,441
1,440
1,440
1,439
1,437
1,437

1,437
1,436

1,436

1,435

1,435

320
274

85
104

194
355
242
313

89
115
94
24
75
358

80
129

278
236
301
259
205

72

67
35
213
83
183
191

26
155
197
163
147

269

94
251
153
210
448
298
205

23
94

116

216

280

$236.00
$228.00
$216.00
$210.00

$204.00
$192.00
$180.00
$180.00

$180.00
$180.00
$172.00
$168.00
$165.00
$162.00

$156.50
$156.50

$152.00
$147.50
$147.50
$143.00
$139.50
$139.50

$135.00
$135.00
$131.50
$131.50
$129.00
$127.00

$126.00
$122.67
$122.67
$122.66
$119.00

$116.50
$116.50
$115.00
$112.50
$112.50
$111.00
$108.67
$108.67

$108.66
$105.50

$105.50

$102.50

$102.50

Baton Rouge, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Mobile, AL

Plantersville, MS

Plano, TX
Bynum, AL

El Dorado, AR
Overton, TX

Terrdl, TX
Alexandria, LA
Pineville, LA
Milton, FL
Houston, TX
Houston, TX

Henderson, TX
Pine Bluff, AR

Garland, TX
Bynum, AL
Houston, TX
Bossier City, LA
Houston, TX
Sugar Land, TX

Tyler, TX
Baytown, TX
Katy, TX
Shreveport, LA
Garland, TX
Birmingham, AL

Forth Smith, AR
Hattiesburg, MS
Houston, TX
LaPorte, TX
Laplace, LA

Monroe, LA

Meadows Place, TX

DeRidder, LA
Scott, LA
Bynum, AL
Overton, TX
Desoto, TX
Bossier City, LA

Dickinson, TX
Lake Charles, LA

Bossier City, LA
Pearland, TX

Tyler, TX
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71

72

72
72
72
76

7
7

7
80

81
81

87
89
89
91

91
91
94
95

95

95
98
99
99

101
101
101
104

105

106

107

107

107

110

110
112

Reeves, Clarence/ Bishop,
Sharhonda

McQueen, Clarence, 111/
McQueen, Cameron

Cannon, Bryan/ Irwin, Phillip
Johnson, Jewl / Jasmin, Michael
Wheeland, Justin / Parker, Bill
Johnson, PatriciaP/ Morris,
AndreaR

Potter, Keith / Korn, James
Rowland, Marshall D /
Underwood, Mark, Jr

Edington, Denny / Hays, Shane
Mehal, Matthew / Delhomme,
Murphy

Roberts, Janice L / Rice, MelvinH
Squyres, Chester / Copeland,
Frank T

Israel, David / Strange, Patricia
Walker, Vincent A / Thomas,
WillieG

Richards, Damona/ Safu,
Demetrice

Murphy, Forice/ Crump, Charles
Neutton, Charles/ Riley, Paula
Gailes, Chris/ Wilson, John T, I11
Laird, Curtis/ Porter, Andre
McClain, Stan / Jeffers, Don
Hanselman, Gayle / Hanselman,
Roger

Ware, Brad / Harvey, Terry B
Hammons, Freda/ Anderson, Tim
McAfee, Terence/ Ventress, Juan
Kiefert, Edward / Winstead,
Dwayne

Moss, Maurice T / Pearson,
Anthony Michael M

Pickell, Jeff / Conerly, Warren
Williams, Imogene/ Wade, Billy
Lewis, Paulette/ Lewis, Ezard
Douglas, Eric / Washington,
Lawrence E

Horton, Carol / Stewart, Lonnie
Soileau, Paul / Welch, Danny
Ogden, Bubba/ Rice, Joseph E
Wassam, James R / Batchelor,
Terry

Persing, Michagel / LeBlanc,
Chance

Hoskins, Wayne / Caldwell,
Darrell

Sullivan, Russell R/ Clark, Logan
B

White, Janice G / Banks, David
Willis, Tracy / Dockett, LeMarcus
Shaw, Melvin / Briscoe, Gerald
Clark, Will / Darrington, Chrissy
Cole, Lorenzo / Schweigler, David

21

430

112

7
251

352
375

383
161

145
216

43
49

257

381
209
105
332
242

150
174
143
137

169

71
19
146
270

118
26
88
23

28

157

154

223

305

156

300
355

1,434

1,432

1,432
1,432
1,432
1,431

1,430
1,430

1,430
1,429

1,428
1,428

1,426
1,424

1,424

1,424
1,423
1,423
1,421
1,421
1,420

1,420
1,420
1,419
1,418

1,418

1,418
1,417
1,416
1,416

1,415
1,415
1,415
1,414

1,413
1,412
1,410
1,410
1,410
1,409

1,409
1,408

277

86

118
126
180
331

153

253
163

336
180

266
159

169

121
266
143
228
131
297

115
315
123

35

126

58
318
323

40

302
153
196
118

137

91

196

172

212

104

212
131

$101.00

$98.50

$98.50
$98.50
$98.50
$96.00

$94.00
$94.00

$94.00
$92.00

$89.00
$89.00

$87.00
$85.00

$85.00

$85.00
$82.50
$82.50
$80.50
$80.50
$78.00

$78.00
$78.00
$75.00
$73.00

$73.00

$73.00
$71.00
$69.50
$69.50

$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$65.00

$64.00
$62.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$57.50

$57.50
$56.00

Desoto, TX
Fresno, TX

Bartlett, TN

San Antonio, TX
Carencro, LA
Shreveport, LA

Garland, TX
Monroe, LA

Cleveland, MS
Lafayette, LA

Pine Bluff, AR
Longview, TX

Vicksburg, MS
Pearland, TX

Houston, TX

San Antonio, TX
Missouri City, TX
Katy, TX

Baton Rouge, LA
Missouri City, TX
Cypress, TX

Natchez, MS
Houston, TX
Pine Bluff, AR
Plano, TX

San Antonio, TX

Vicksburg, MS
Desoto, TX
Monroe, LA
Mobile, AL

Cedar Hill, TX
Lake Charles, LA
Benton, LA
Bossier City, LA

Lake Charles, LA
Henderson, TX
Bossier City, LA
Richmond, TX
Pine Bluff, AR
Houston, TX

Monroe, LA
Bartlett, TN

Final Prize Listing

5/7/2018 10:50:11AM

Page 4 of 15



112  Sanderson, Brandy / Sanderson, 417 1,408 156 $56.00 Milton, FL
Jeremiah
112 Devers, Albert R/ Johnson, 366 1,408 99 $56.00 Shreveport, LA
Henry E
112 Bowa, Méelissa/ Kerksiek, Theresa 128 1,408 302 $56.00 Forth Smith, AR
K
112 Fullilove, Jim P/ Pannell, Chuck E 142 1,408 153 $56.00 Bossier City, LA
112  Schneider, Stephen/ Binder, 266 1,408 80 $56.00 Dickinson, TX
Steven
112 Toney, Tiara/ Toney, Samuel 353 1,408 318 $56.00 Houston, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division: $25,144.00
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Stelly, Toby J/ Pitre, Derwin F 263 1,573 $1,550.00 Broussard, LA
2 Colwart, Gerald, Il / Grabert, Larry 327 1,536 $776.00 Lafayette, LA
3 Barnes, Clifford D / Snee, Greg 95 1,526 $111.00 Denham Springs, LA
4  Plaia, Leo/ Franks, James K 207 1,475 $105.00 Houma, LA
5 Lott, Rodney / Arnett, Omar 423 1,449 $101.00 Milton, FL
6 Hughes, Mike/ Johansen, John 133 1,429 $97.00 Mobile, AL
7  Ferguson, Joey / Cisco, Rick 236 1,415 $94.00 Baytown, TX
8 Tandle, Matthew / Parker, Tom 266 1,414 $90.00 Dickinson, TX
9  Zurovec, Rocky / Zurovec, 283 1,406 $86.00 LaPorte, TX
Michelle
10 Cobb, Wayne(Johnny) / Benne, 35 1,405 $82.00 Biloxi, MS
Ron
11 Mahan, Paul / McKinney, Jeremy 260 1,400 $78.00 Pearland, TX
12 Van Ostenbridge, Ron / Dedmon, 394 1,397 $74.00 Pearland, TX
Dennis
13 McQueen, Terence/ McQueen, 256 1,389 $70.00 Humble, TX
Clarence, Jr
14 Richey, Randy / Harp, Jason 149 1,387 $66.00 Terrell, TX
15 Ross, James/ Flesher, Shane 157 1,385 $63.00 Henderson, TX
16 Kiefert, Edward / Winstead, 137 1,383 $57.00 Plano, TX
Dwayne
16  Mitchell, Derrick / Chenier, 390 1,383 $57.00 Sugar Land, TX
London
18 King, Joseph L / Bergeron, Cory 254 1,380 $51.00 Pineville, LA
19 Forster, Chadwick / Turberville, 384 1,379 $47.00 Plantersville, MS
Josh
20 Douglas, Eric/ Washington, 270 1,376 $43.00 Mobile, AL
Lawrence E
21  Trahan, Andre' / Trahan, Kirk 207 1,373 $39.00 Houma, LA
22  Kéllar, Daniel / Walters, Greg, Jr 423 1,372 $35.00 Milton, FL
23  Gocher, CL / Johnson, Thomas 68 1,371 $32.00 Ft Walton Beach, FL
24  Stafford, Joe/ Landry, Kerry 99 1,368 $28.00 Baton Rouge, LA
25 Page, lvanL /vy, Michad R, J 410 1,366 $24.00  Shreveport, LA
26 Taylor, Justin/ Taylor, George 338 1,361 $20.00 Alexandria, LA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,876.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $29,020.00
Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
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Mccollum, Bob C
Roberts, Steve
Crumpton, Dennis J
Elliott, William
Hunt, Kendra
Fabinski, Keith
Meade, Elizabeth R
Trahan, Andre'
Washington, ChrisJ
Adams, Derrick L
Sullivan, Russell R
Hargrave, Justin
Scholes, Robin
Brown, Paul
Solomon, James
Masters, Anthony
Weélls, LeeR
Saxon, Steve
Christian, Arthur
Blocker, Chad E
Earthly, Travis
Lewis, Marcus
McNeil, Charles L
Chenier, London
Gribble, James
Glanovsky, Skyler |
Gorton, Trevor
Hayes, James
Binder, Steven
Weber, Nicholas R

Christenson, Michael W

McLin, Jessica
Berg, David, Sr
White, Anthony J
Chism, Corquis
Willis, Dewayne C, |1
Lewis, Cedric D
Tatum, Charles
Toney, Samuel
Hines, Lawrence
Cox, Carl, Jr
Bayles, Joell V
Townsend, Donald L
Duff, Chanderick
Cedotal, Troy
Johnson, Denarviz
Saccomen, Susan
Walters, Greg, Jr
Williams, Thomas
Murphy, Zachary |
Breaux, Darrel P
Kienlen, Cindy
Bergeron, Cory
Creekmore, Mark
Lipsey, Henry
Abbott, Tracy
Kirkman, Kenneth
McQueen, Cameron

261
157
47

128
397
248
207
281
142
154
327
197

99
230
375
424
238
361
222
429
186
167
390
326
277
320
221
266
339
422
107
106
253
276
169
239
399
353
396
244

89
209
424

98
289
324
423
399
115
205
106
254

79
163

14
410
430

863 62
839 45
829 18
823 145
814 137
813 116
811 78
808 5
808 32
808 56
807 129
806 21
804 205
803

802 78
802 132
802 81
799 59
799 137
799 64
799 75
797 102
796 148
795 72
794 35
789 13
788 81
788 151
788 8
787 37
787

786 40
785 91
785 37
784 21
783 21
783 124
783 48
782 67
782 129
781 205
780 108
780 81
780 129
779

779 59
779 132
7

7 16
776 145
776 83
775 156
773 43
772 70
772 37
770 75
770 62
770 54

$890.00
$484.00
$440.00
$425.00
$414.00
$404.00
$394.00
$374.00
$374.00
$374.00
$346.00
$338.00
$328.00
$321.00
$305.66
$305.67
$305.67
$280.50
$280.50
$280.50
$280.50
$264.00
$258.00
$252.00
$246.00
$240.00
$234.00
$234.00
$234.00
$222.50
$222.50
$216.00
$213.00
$213.00
$205.00
$197.67
$197.66
$197.67
$187.50
$187.50
$182.00
$174.66
$174.67
$174.67
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$157.50
$157.50
$152.00
$152.00
$147.00
$145.00
$141.50
$141.50
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00

Shreveport, LA
Henderson, TX
Shreveport, LA
Carrollton, MS
Forth Smith, AR
Tyler, TX
Columba, LA
Houma, LA
Deridder, LA
Bossier City, LA
Bossier City, LA
Lafayette, LA
White Hall, AR
Baton Rouge, LA
Katy, TX
Monroe, LA
Greenville, MS
Cleveland, MS
Bynum, AL

El Dorado, AR
Richmond, TX
Garland, TX

San Antonio, TX
Sugar Land, TX
Lafayette, LA

Ft. Smith, AR
Lafayette, LA
Greenville, MS
Dickinson, TX
Laplace, LA
Milton, FL

Baton Rouge, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Shreveport, LA
Pine Bluff, AR
San Antonio, TX
Summertown, TN
Gadsden, AL
Houston, TX
Tyler, TX
Crossett, AR
Benton, LA
Katy, TX
Greenville, MS
Baton Rouge, LA
Houston, TX
Katy, TX

Milton, FL
Gadsden, AL
Jacksonville, AR
Houma, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Pineville, LA
Scott, LA

San Antonio, TX
Sherwood, AR
Shreveport, LA
Fresno, TX
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59
59
61
61
63
63
63
66
67
67
67
70
70
70
70
74
74
74
7
78
78
78
81
81

83
84
84
86

86
86
89
89
89
92
92
92
92
92
97
97
97
97
97
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
111
111
111
114
114
114

Landers, Jamison
Sanderson, Brandy
Quinney, Billy
Willis, Lisa
Sykes, DL
Toerner, Clayton
Butterworth, Jeffery
Taylor, Justin
Childree, Aaron
Sorola, Josh
Kennerson, Keven, Sr
Moreno, Todd
Goldsmith, Wilma
Benne, Ron
Phillips, Tanner
Burnett, Michael
Clark, Logan B
Pinkney, Joe
Vorpahl, John
Schwinger, Dann
Huffstutter, Tim
Tynan, Kenneth W
Harris, Noble
Sanders, James L
Taylor, Audrey
Daniels, Michael
Gonzales, Ronnie
Simmons, Paul
Holybee, Walter
Parrish, Merv
Pollard, Michael, Sr
Simpson, Michael
Jordan, Ligarius
Atkinson, Steven
Hicks, Art

Gray, Brandon
Barnes, Clifford D
Wiley, Johnathan
Hays, Wayne
Legette, Michael
Jones, Aaron
Ezell, Jamie

Hill, Gloria
Johnson, Willie
Wheeland, Justin
Smoot, Charles
Norfleet, James A
Guidry, Ashton
Gaudin, Johnathan
Korn, Matthew
Jamison, Warren E
McCoy, Alex, Jr
Bradley, Darrell
Hanselman, Roger
Douglas, James
Gorman, Hubert
Nimox, Sean E
Patterson, Brian

186
417
387
222
239
240
360
338
422

40
281
307
147

35
138
143
154
302
293
129

86

47

16

304
233
346
396
213
268

50
113
245

112

95
256
383
271

26
255
270
377

7
199
252
328
339
352
365

60
345
242
249
198
276
284

769 126 $129.50
769 113 $129.50
768 91 $125.50
768 226 $125.50
767 37 $120.66
767 27 $120.67
767 94 $120.67
766 67 $117.00
765 $113.33
765 $113.33
765 13 $113.34
763 10 $107.50
763 234 $107.50
763 $107.50
763 143 $107.50
762 62 $102.33
762 67 $102.34
762 43 $102.33
761 8 $100.00

760 56
760 126
760 8
759 143
759 153
758 180
757

757

756 62
756 129
756 2
755 54
755 27
755 70
754 27
754 170
754 97
754

754

752 140
752 62
752

752 89
752 48
750 121
750 135
750 126
750 140
750 59
750

750 16
750 162
750 89
749 75
749 108
749 45
748 89
748 40
748

$97.00
$97.00
$97.00
$94.00
$94.00
$92.00
$90.50
$90.50
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$84.33
$84.34
$84.33
$80.60
$80.60
$80.60
$80.60
$80.60
$76.20
$76.20
$76.20
$76.20
$76.20
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$64.50
$64.50
$64.50

Garland, TX
Milton, FL
Alexandria, LA
El Dorado, AR
Summertown, TN
Lake Charles, LA
Bynum, AL
Alexandria, LA
Milton, FL
Conway, AR
Deridder, LA
Porter, TX
Monroe, LA
Biloxi, MS
Plano, TX

Pine Bluff, AR
Bossier City, LA
Houston, TX

San Antonio, TX
Forth Smith, AR
Baton Rouge, LA
Shreveport, LA
Desoto, TX
Carrollton, MS
Fort Worth, TX
Slidell, LA
Friendswood, TX
Tyler, TX
Meridian, MS
Missouri City, TX
Birmingham, AL
Pineville, LA
Natchitoches, LA
San Antonio, TX
Carrollton, MS
Bartlett, TN
Denham Springs, LA
Humble, TX
Cleveland, MS
Mobile, AL

Lake Charles, LA
Pineville, LA
Mobile, AL
Houston, TX
Carencro, LA
West Monroe, LA
Shreveport, LA
Lafayette, LA
Laplace, LA
Garland, TX
Shreveport, LA
Ft Walton Beach, FL
Houston, TX
Cypress, TX
Columba, LA
White Hall, AR
Pine Bluff, AR
LaPorte, TX
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114 Charles, Harold
114 Hays, Shane

114  Turberville, Drew
120 Lawley, Ashley
120 Myers, Robert
120 Riddle, Rich, Jr
120 Tyler, Michele G
120 Paia Leo

120 King, Billy

126 Bensinger, Noah
126  Peninger, Jerry L
126  Johnson, Henry E
129  Potts, Wayne

129 Cain, Zachary

129  Johnson, Mark, Sr
129  Sculthorp, Waldon, Jr
129  Sequera, Ron

134  Nance, Jmmy
134  Forster, Chadwick
134 Taylor, George
134  Porter, Andre

134  Franklin, John D
134 Dupree, Donad
134  Potier, Marcus
134  Porter, Kristin
142  Pitre, Derwin F
142  Sams, Michael D
142  Adams, Daniel S
145 Freeman, Julia
145 Boyd, Troy

145 Lair, Roosevelt
148 Bangs, Laurita
148 Moaity, C.J

148 McEacham, Daniel
148 Silva, Sammy
152  Campbell, John R
152 Jones, Archie

152  Truitt, Thomas
155 Cass, JOAnn

155  Sharper, Douglas
155  Blunt, Robert, Sr
155 Ivy, Michael R, Jr
155 Balque, Kalvin
155  Jones, Alicia

155 Lee, Grant

155 Adams, Patrick
155 Hymel, Michael J
164 Kuykendall, David
164 McClain, Stan
164  Frank, Michael
164 Lee MarcusS
164  Jackson, Eban
164 Brown, Tynichella
164 Rankin, Ron

164  Jackson, Carlyn
172  Ross, James

172  Kennedy, CurtisC
172 Anderson, Tim

311
383
426
285
318
295

12
207
254
171
253
366

93
228
341
349
357
384
338
105

88

61

105
263
389
142
116
284
387

20
407
298
332
124
180
367
309
374
433
410
387
309
124
204

304
332
287
271
258
146

40
398
157
163
174

748 132
748 105
748 62
747

747 162
747 143
747 113
747 24
747 75
746 135
746 37
746 21
745 94
745 21
745 29
745 2
745 75
744 137
744 64
744 48
744 153
744 89
744

744 32
744 102
743

743 32
743 8
742 78
742

742 64
741 256
741

741 153
741 70
740 118
740 113
740 91
739 162
739 45
739 35
739 40
739 62
739 45
739

739 70
739 24
738 83
738 59
738 75
738 81
738 91
738 256
738 59
738 172
737 32
737 27
737 99

$64.50
$64.50
$64.50
$61.17
$61.17
$61.17
$61.17
$61.15
$61.17
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$54.25
$54.25
$54.25
$54.25
$54.25
$54.25
$54.25
$54.25
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$50.66
$50.67
$50.67
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$48.66
$48.67
$48.67
$46.33
$46.33
$46.33
$46.33
$46.33
$46.33
$46.33
$46.36
$46.33
$43.62
$43.66
$43.62
$43.62
$43.62
$43.62
$43.62
$43.62
$41.65
$41.67
$41.67

Houston, TX
Cleveland, MS
Plantersville, MS
LaPorte, TX
Lafayette, LA
San Antonio, TX
PeaRidge, AR
Houma, LA
Pineville, LA
Bossier City, LA
Shreveport, LA
Shreveport, LA
LaPorte, TX
Memphis, TN
Arlington, TX
Laplace, LA
Houston, TX
Pine Bluff, AR
Plantersville, MS
Alexandria, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Benton, LA

Ft Walton Beach, FL
San Antonio, TX
Baton Rouge, LA
Broussard, LA
Texarkana, TX
Bossier City, LA
Friendswood, TX
LaPorte, TX
Alexandria, LA
Desoto, TX

Port Arthur, TX
Monroe, LA
Missouri City, TX
Decatur, AL
Crossett, AR
Spring, TX

Cedar Park, TX
Manor, TX
Houston, TX
Shreveport, LA
Alexandria, LA
Cedar Park, TX
Decatur, AL
Houma, LA
Laplace, LA

Fort Worth, TX
Missouri City, TX
LaPorte, TX
Mobile, AL
Houston, TX
Monroe, LA
Conway, AR
Houston, TX
Henderson, TX
San Antonio, TX
Houston, TX
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172
172
172
178
178
178
178
178
178
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
200
200
200
200
200
205
205
205
205
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
220
220
220
220
224
224
224
224
224
224
224

Total prizes awarded in this division: $25,144.00

Aycock, Michael
Kegler, Joseph
Munley, Emmett
Clark, Isaac
Lenz, Dale
Watson, Vicki
Moreno, Chico
Bergeaux, Mark
Wilson, Erica
Hymel, Lance D
Jarosz, Ken
Haefner, Jeffery
Moon, Lyman
Gilmer, Carey
Thompson, Nina
Mendiola, Jesse
Underwood, John E
Trosclair, Bruce, Jr
Johnson, David
Brown, Freddie
Mose, Johnny
Rhodes, Mike A
Wade, Billy
Davis, Jeffery
Johnson, Glenda
Ballard, Dawn
Stephens, Paul S
Owens, Julius
Wilson, Morris
Madison, Willie
Derfelt, Jackie L
Alexander, Gregory, Jr
Morris, Thomas
Waggett, Warren
Bodnar, Tammy
King, Kipwana
Schuster, Steve
Alford, Roderick, Sr
Johnson, Earl, Jr
Cunningham, David
Beason, Vicki
Willis, Tracy
Fullilove, Jm P
Brown, Mandy
Herrera, David
Mitchell, William
Alewine, Josh
Leblanc, Dylan J
lvy, Joyce
Wilkes, Calvin
Wilson, Xavier
Benson, Reginald
Pospisil, Donald
Sanden, Cory S
Calvert, Chuck
Peters, Kelvin

179
270
304
317
331
376
307

374
339

61

68

95
117
184
213
375
342
185
176
134

67

19
424

19
376
252
132
227
133
115
159
296
400
274
410
408
393
387
351
346
305
142
113

59
378
140
354
396

33
108
114
171
235
299

737 72
737

737 43
736 116
736

736 218
736 126
736 75
736 135
735 56
735 45
735 48
735 51
735 45
735 194
735 67
734 40
734 35
734 94
734 205
734 59
734 140
734 113
734 118
734 256
733 183
733 83
733 59
733 5
733 29
732 91
732 110
732 27
732

731 135
731 83
731 8
731 83
731 75
731 105
731 172
731 191
731 91
731 75
731 81
730 113
730 32
730 162
730 213
729 137
729 67
729 86
729 81
729 45
729 13
729 102

$41.67
$41.67
$41.67
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$37.86
$37.86
$37.84
$37.86
$37.86
$37.86
$37.86
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$34.40
$34.40
$34.40
$34.40
$34.40
$33.25
$33.25
$33.25
$33.25
$31.55
$31.55
$31.55
$31.55
$31.55
$31.50
$31.55
$31.55
$31.55
$31.55
$31.55
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00

Boyle, MS
Mobile, AL

Fort Worth, TX
Lafayette, LA
Missouri City, TX
Monroe, LA
Porter, TX
Garland, TX
Manor, TX
Laplace, LA

Ft Walton Beach, FL
Ft Walton Beach, FL
Denham Springs, LA
Mason, TN
Garland, TX
Meridian, MS
Monroe, LA
Laplace, LA
Garland, TX
Houston, TX
Hensley, AR

Ft Walton Beach, FL
Desoto, TX
Greenville, MS
Desoto, TX
Monroe, LA
Shreveport, LA
Mobile, AL
Arlington, TX
Mobile, AL
Jacksonville, AR
Hattiesburg, MS
San Antonio, TX
Houston, TX
Baytown, TX
Shreveport, LA
Sour Lake, TX
Shreveport, LA
Alexandria, LA
Garland, TX
Friendswood, TX
Pine Bluff, AR
Bossier City, LA
Pineville, LA
Laplace, LA

Ft Walton Beach, FL
Baton Rouge, LA
New lberia, LA
Bartlett, TN

Tyler, TX

Lake Charles, LA
Atoka, TN
Pineville, LA
Bossier City, LA
Crystal Beach, TX
Terry, MS
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Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Crumpton, DennisJ 47 811 $775.00 Shreveport, LA
2 Brown, Paul 99 803 $347.25 Baton Rouge, LA
2 Trahan, Andre 207 803 $347.25 Houma, LA
4 Christenson, Michael W 422 787 $248.00 Milton, FL
5 Hargrave, Justin 327 785 $209.00 Lafayette, LA
6 Binder, Steven 266 780 $175.00 Dickinson, TX
7 Cedotal, Troy 98 779 $149.00 Baton Rouge, LA
8 Walters, Greg, Jr 423 777 $128.00 Milton, FL
9 Childree, Aaron 422 765 $113.00 Milton, FL
10 Benne, Ron 35 763 $96.00 Biloxi, MS
10 Chism, Corquis 276 763 $96.00 PineBIuff, AR
12 Willis, Dewayne C, Il 169 762 $84.00 San Antonio, TX
13 Williams, Thomas 399 761 $78.00 Gadsden, AL
14  Gribble, James 326 759 $73.00 Lafayette, LA
15 Gonzales, Ronnie 346 757 $70.00 Friendswood, TX
16 Barnes, Clifford D 95 754 $63.67 Denham Springs, LA
16 Wiley, Johnathan 256 754 $63.66 Humble, TX
16  Parrish, Merv 268 754 $63.67 Missouri City, TX
19 Vorpahl, John 293 753 $59.00 San Antonio, TX
20 Jones, Aaron 26 752 $55.66 LakeCharles, LA
20 Tynan, Kenneth W 47 752 $55.67  Shreveport, LA
20 Adams, Derrick L 142 752 $55.67 Bossier City, LA
23 Woeber, NicholasR 339 750 $52.50 Laplace LA
23  Gaudin, Johnathan 339 750 $52.50 Laplace LA
25  White, Anthony J 253 748 $50.50 Shreveport, LA
25  Patterson, Brian 284 748 $50.50 LaPorte, TX
27 Lawley, Ashley 285 747 $47.00 LaPorte, TX
28 Dupree, Donad 61 744 $46.00 Ft Walton Beach, FL
29 Pitre, Derwin F 263 743 $4450 Broussard, LA
29  Sculthorp, Waldon, Jr 341 743 $44.50 Laplace, LA
31 Boyd, Troy 284 742 $43.00 LaPorte, TX
32 Toerner, Clayton 240 740 $4150 LakeCharles, LA
32 Saxon, Steve 238 740 $4150 Cleveland, MS
34 Lee Grant 124 739 $40.00 Decatur, AL
35 Kegler, Joseph 270 737 $39.00 Mobile, AL
36 Lenz, Dae 331 736 $38.00 Missouri City, TX
37 Adams, Daniel S 142 735 $35.50 Bossier City, LA
37 Tatum, Charles 399 735 $35.50 Gadsden, AL
39 Bergeron, Cory 254 730 $34.00 Pineville, LA
40 Simpson, Michael 113 728 $32.50 Pineville, LA
40 Wilson, Morris 227 728 $32.50 Arlington, TX
42  Harkness, Donald 241 727 $31.00 Pearland, TX
43  Miguez, Cody 122 726 $30.00 Alexandria, LA
44 Johnson, Henry E 366 725 $29.00 Shreveport, LA
45 Cain, Zachary 93 724 $27.50 Memphis, TN
45  Solomon, James 230 724 $27.50 Katy, TX
47 Plaia Leo 207 723 $24.50 Houma, LA
47  Chenier, London 390 723 $24.50 Sugar Land, TX
49 Renfroe, Chad 416 722 $23.00 Milton, FL
50 Monteleone, Anthony 295 721 $22.00 San Antonio, TX
51  McKinney, Jeremy 260 720 $20.50 Pearland, TX
51 Dedmon, Dennis 394 720 $20.50 Pearland, TX
53 Hobson, James 295 718 $19.00 San Antonio, TX
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54  Johnson, Mark, Sr 228 716 $17.50 Arlington, TX
54 McQueen, Cameron 430 716 $17.50 Fresno, TX
56 Hymel, Michael J 344 715 $15.00 Laplace LA
56 Kaéllar, Daniel 423 715 $15.00 Milton, FL
58  Cobb, Wayne(Johnny) 35 712 $12.50 Biloxi, MS
58 Stelly, Toby J 263 712 $12.50 Broussard, LA
60 Sams, Michael D 389 711 $11.00 Texarkana, TX
61 Kennedy, CurtisC 163 710 $10.00 San Antonio, TX
61 Cooper, Darrell A, Sr 418 710 $10.00 Milton, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,626.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $29,770.50
All Events Handicap, AE Handicap, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Kienlen, Cindy 106 2,381 468 $836.50 Baton Rouge, LA
1 Christian, Arthur 361 2,381 411 $836.50 Bynum, AL
3 Lipsey, Henry 163 2,370 111 $471.00 San Antonio, TX
4  Lewis, Marcus 186 2,336 306 $399.00 Garland, TX
5 Arnett, Omar 423 2,327 72 $340.00 Milton, FL
6 Phillips, Tanner 138 2,309 429 $291.00 Pano, TX
7 Miles, DeLeon 239 2,308 477 $251.00 Summertown, TN
8 Masters, Anthony 375 2,298 396 $218.00 Monroe, LA
9 Solomon, James 230 2,280 234 $191.00 Katy, TX
10 Bayles, Jodl V 89 2,274 324 $169.00 Benton, LA
11 Meade, Elizabeth R 248 2,271 234 $151.00 Columba, LA
12 Walters, Greg, Jr 423 2,267 $135.00 Milton, FL
13 Turberville, Drew 426 2,264 186 $123.00 Plantersville, MS
14  Washington, ChrisJ 281 2,259 96 $112.00 Deridder, LA
15 Butterworth, Jeffery 360 2,257 282 $103.00 Bynum, AL
16 lvy, Michael R, Jr 410 2,256 120 $96.00  Shreveport, LA
17  Cox, Carl, J 244 2,254 615 $90.00 Crossett, AR
18 Lewis, Eddie 186 2,252 267 $84.00 Garland, TX
19 Plaa Leo 207 2,251 72 $80.00 Houma, LA
20 Johnson, Earl, Jr 387 2,250 225 $77.00 Alexandria, LA
21 Rhodes, Mike A 67 2,242 420 $74.00 Ft Walton Beach, FL
22 King, Billy 254 2,238 225 $71.00 Pineville, LA
23 Fabinski, Keith 397 2,235 348 $68.00 Tyler, TX
24  Pitre, Derwin F 263 2,226 $66.00 Broussard, LA
25 Trahan, Andre 207 2,225 15 $64.00 Houma, LA
26  Porter, Kristin 105 2,224 306 $61.00 Baton Rouge, LA
26  Chism, Corquis 276 2,224 63 $61.00 PineBIluff, AR
28 Hargrave, Justin 327 2,220 63 $58.00 Lafayette, LA
28 Devers, Albert R 366 2,220 234 $58.00 Shreveport, LA
30 Rowland, Marshall D 375 2,219 273 $56.00 Monroe, LA
31 Landers, Jamison 186 2,218 378 $54.00 Garland, TX
32 Davis, Adrian 385 2,215 396 $53.00 Plantersville, MS
33 Bartlett, James 78 2,214 411 $52.00 Carencro, LA
34 Sullivan, Russell R 154 2,213 387 $50.50 Bossier City, LA
34  McEacham, Daniel 298 2,213 459 $50.50 Monroe, LA
36 Adams, Derrick L 142 2,210 168 $4850 Bossier City, LA
36 Colwart, Gerald, 11 327 2,210 87 $4850 Lafayette LA
38 Forster, Chadwick 384 2,209 192 $46.00 Plantersville, MS
39 Hays, Shane 383 2,208 315 $45.00 Cleveland, MS
40  Johnson, James 385 2,205 372 $43.50 Plantersville, MS
40 Lewis, CedricD 239 2,205 372 $43.50 Summertown, TN
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42 Moss, Maurice T 169
43 Cass, JOAnn 309
43  Saccomen, Susan 324
45  Johnson, Sandra 398
45  Glanovsky, Skyler | 277
45  Titus, William 331
48  McQueen, Cameron 430
48  Gribble, James 326
48 Harp, Jason 149
51 Benne, Ron 35
51  Ukegbu, Jeff 412
53  Mitchell, Phillip 91
54  Thomas, Lanelle 49
55 Hanselman, Roger 242
55 Isradl, David 43
55  Urquidez, Melody 218
58 Elliott, William 7
59  Weber, NicholasR 339
59 Breaux, Darrel P 205
61 Stelly, Toby J 263
62 Jamison, Ted R 253
62 Taylor, George 338
62  Sanderson, Brandy 417
65 Crump, Charles 3
65 Mitchum, Joseph 397
67 Brown, Paul 99
68 Sanders, JamesL 6
69 Townsend, Donald L 209
69 McKinney, Jeremy 260
71  Duff, Chanderick 424
72  Caine, Robert 184
72  Wiley, Johnathan 256
74  Baccous, Anthony 168
75 Fuentes, Monica 211
76  Wilson, Xavier 33
76  Thompson, Nina 184
76  Cotseones, Demetri 389
79  Johnson, Willie 377
80 Munley, Emmett 304

Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,173.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $7,173.00

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

2,204 210
2,202 486
2,202 396
2,196 387
2,196 39
2,196 24
2,195 162
2,195 105
2,195 186
2,193

2,193 153
2,192 387
2,190 405
2,189 324
2,189 330
2,189 267
2,188 435
2,187 111
2,187 249
2,186

2,183 258
2,183 144
2,183 339
2,181 120
2,181 486
2,180

2,179 459
2,178 243
2,178

2,176 387
2,175 153
2,175

2,174 339
2,173 330
2,172 201
2,172 582
2,172 129
2,171 363
2,170 129

$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$33.50
$33.50
$32.00
$31.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$27.00
$25.50
$25.50
$24.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$19.50
$19.50
$18.00
$18.00
$16.50
$16.50
$15.00
$13.50
$13.50
$12.00
$11.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$7.00

$6.00

San Antonio, TX
Cedar Park, TX
Katy, TX
Houston, TX

Ft. Smith, AR
Missouri City, TX
Fresno, TX
Lafayette, LA
Terrdl, TX
Biloxi, MS
Meadows Place, TX
Lake Charles, LA
Pearland, TX
Cypress, TX
Vicksburg, MS
Overton, TX
Carrollton, MS
Laplace, LA
Houma, LA
Broussard, LA
Shreveport, LA
Alexandria, LA
Milton, FL

San Antonio, TX
Tyler, TX

Baton Rouge, LA
Carrollton, MS
Katy, TX
Pearland, TX
Greenville, MS
Garland, TX
Humble, TX

San Antonio, TX
Houston, TX
Lake Charles, LA
Garland, TX
Texarkana, TX
Houston, TX

Fort Worth, TX

Place = Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From

1 Wadlters, Greg, Jr 423 2,267 $348.00 Milton, FL
2 Arnett, Omar 423 2,255 $179.00 Milton, FL
3 Pitre, Derwin F 263 2,226 $170.00 Broussard, LA
4 Trahan, Andre 207 2,210 $158.00 Houma, LA
5 Benne Ron 35 2,193 $147.00 Biloxi, MS
6 Stelly, Toby J 263 2,186 $137.00 Broussard, LA
7  Brown, Paul 99 2,180 $127.00 Baton Rouge, LA
8 Paia Leo 207 2,179 $120.00 Houma, LA
9 McKinney, Jeremy 260 2,178 $110.00 Pearland, TX

10 Wiley, Johnathan 256 2,175 $103.00 Humble, TX

11 Titus, William 331 2,172 $96.00 Missouri City, TX
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12 Washington, ChrisJ 281 2,163 $89.00 Deridder, LA
13 Chism, Corquis 276 2,161 $83.00 PineBIuff, AR
14  Glanovsky, Skyler | 277 2,157 $73.50 Ft. Smith, AR
14 Hargrave, Justin 327 2,157 $73.50 Lafayette, LA
16  Binder, Steven 266 2,155 $65.00 Dickinson, TX
17 Cedotal, Troy 98 2,151 $60.00 Baton Rouge, LA
18  Jones, Aaron 26 2,142 $55.00 LakeCharles, LA
19 Grabert, Larry 327 2,136 $45.33 Lafayette, LA
19 Ivy, Michael R, Jr 410 2,136 $45.33  Shreveport, LA
19 Cooper, David 417 2,136 $45.34  Milton, FL
22 Willis, Lawrence, |V 305 2,133 $35.00 PineBIuff, AR
23 Gaudin, Johnathan 339 2,128 $30.00 Laplace LA
24  Colwart, Gerad, Il 327 2,123 $27.00 Lafayette, LA
25 Barnes, Clifford D 95 2,119 $22.00 Denham Springs, LA
26  Monteleone, Anthony 295 2,118 $17.00 San Antonio, TX
27 Cheshier, Richard A 47 2,112 $11.50 Shreveport, LA
27 Van Ostenbridge, Ron 394 2,112 $11.50 Pearland, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,484.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,484.00
Senior All Events, Senior All Events Hdcp, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Kienlen, Cindy 106 2,381 468 $1,115.00 Baton Rouge, LA
2 Miles, DelLeon 239 2,308 477 $552.00 Summertown, TN
3 Lewis, Eddie 186 2,252 267 $74.00 Garland, TX
4 Paia Leo 207 2,251 72 $69.00 Houma, LA
5 Johnson, Earl, Jr 387 2,250 225 $67.00 Alexandria, LA
6 Rhodes, Mike A 67 2,242 420 $65.00 Ft Walton Beach, FL
7 Fabinski, Keith 397 2,235 348 $62.00 Tyler, TX
8 Earthly, Travis 429 2,234 225 $60.00 Richmond, TX
9 McEacham, Dani€l 298 2,213 459 $58.00 Monroe, LA
10  Johnson, James 385 2,205 372 $55.00 Plantersville, MS
11  Saccomen, Susan 324 2,202 396 $53.00 Katy, TX
12 Johnson, Sandra 398 2,196 387 $50.00 Houston, TX
13 Benne, Ron 35 2,193 $48.00 Biloxi, MS
14 Thomas, Lanelle 49 2,190 405 $46.00 Pearland, TX
15 Breaux, Darrel P 205 2,187 249 $43.00 Houma, LA
16 Taylor, George 338 2,183 144 $41.00 Alexandria, LA
17  Mitchum, Joseph 397 2,181 486 $39.00 Tyler, TX
18 Sanders, James L 6 2,179 459 $36.00 Carrollton, MS
19 Townsend, Donald L 209 2,178 243 $34.00 Katy, TX
20 Baccous, Anthony 168 2,174 339 $32.00 San Antonio, TX
21 Thompson, Nina 184 2,172 582 $29.00 Garland, TX
22  Johnson, Willie 377 2,171 363 $27.00 Houston, TX
23 Pospisil, Donad 114 2,166 243 $25.00 Pineville, LA
24 Winston, Don 146 2,165 525 $22.00 Monroe, LA
25 Richey, Randy 149 2,158 81 $20.00 Terdl, TX
26  Goldsmith, Wilma 147 2,151 702 $18.00 Monroe, LA
27 Riddle Rich, J 295 2,148 429 $15.00 San Antonio, TX
28 Fullilove, JmP 142 2,147 273 $12.00 Bossier City, LA
28 Mccollum, Bob C 261 2,147 186 $12.00 Shreveport, LA
30 Eagles, Bonita 359 2,145 378 $8.00 Sherwood, AR
31 Thrift, Stan 130 2,143 54 $6.00 Forth Smith, AR
31 Alexander, Gregory, Sr 159 2,143 411 $6.00 Hattiesburg, MS

Final Prize Listing 5/7/2018 10:50:11AM
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,799.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,799.00

Senior Singles, Sr. Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From

1 Mccollum, Bob C 261 863 62 $550.00  Shreveport, LA

2 Roberts, Steve 157 839 45 $328.50 Henderson, TX

3 Fabinski, Keith 397 813 116 $282.00 Tyler, TX

4  Hayes, James 221 788 151 $259.00 Greenville, MS

5 Christenson, Michagl W 422 787 $232.00 Milton, FL

6 Berg, David, Sr 106 785 91 $197.50 Baton Rouge, LA

6 White, Anthony J 253 785 37 $197.50 Shreveport, LA

8 Tatum, Charles 399 783 48 $169.00 Gadsden, AL

9 Townsend, Donald L 209 780 81 $154.00 Katy, TX
10  Saccomen, Susan 324 779 132 $140.00 Katy, TX
11  Breaux, Darrel P 205 776 83 $129.00 Houma, LA
12 Kienlen, Cindy 106 775 156 $119.00 Baton Rouge, LA
13  Creekmore, Mark 79 772 70 $110.00 Scott, LA
14 Quinney, Billy 387 768 91 $102.00 Alexandria, LA
15 Sykes, DL 239 767 37 $95.00 Summertown, TN
16 Benne, Ron 35 763 $87.50 Biloxi, MS
16  Goldsmith, Wilma 147 763 234 $87.50 Monroe, LA
18 Tynan, Kenneth W 47 760 8 $80.00  Shreveport, LA
19 Harris, Noble 16 759 143 $74.00 Desoto, TX
19 Sanders, James L 6 759 153 $74.00 Carrollton, MS
21 Taylor, Audrey 304 758 180 $69.00 Fort Worth, TX
22 Gonzaes, Ronnie 346 757 $66.00 Friendswood, TX
23  Parrish, Merv 268 756 2 $64.00 Missouri City, TX
24  Pollard, Michael, Sr 52 755 54 $61.00 Birmingham, AL
25 Hicks, Art 6 754 170 $59.00 Carrollton, MS
26  Norfleet, James A 252 750 140 $55.34  Shreveport, LA
26  Jamison, Warren E 365 750 162 $55.33  Shreveport, LA
26  Johnson, Willie 377 750 121 $55.33  Houston, TX
29 Bradley, Darrell 345 749 75 $52.00 Houston, TX
30 Plaia Leo 207 747 24 $49.50 Houma, LA
30 Riddle, Rich, J 295 747 143 $49.50 San Antonio, TX
32  Potts, Wayne 1 745 94 $47.00 LaPorte, TX
33  Porter, Andre 105 744 153 $45.50 Baton Rouge, LA
33 Taylor, George 338 744 48 $4550 Alexandria, LA
35 Sams, Michael D 389 743 32 $44.00 Texarkana, TX
36 Lair, Roosevelt 387 742 64 $42.00 Alexandria, LA
37 Bangs, Laurita 20 741 256 $40.50 Desoto, TX
37 Moity, CJ. 407 741 $40.50 Port Arthur, TX
39 Campbell, John R 124 740 118 $38.50 Decatur, AL
39  Truitt, Thomas 367 740 91 $38.50 Spring, TX
41  Adams, Patrick 204 739 70 $37.00 Houma, LA
42  Frank, Michagl 287 738 75 $36.00 LaPorte, TX
43 Kennedy, CurtisC 163 737 27 $35.00 SanAntonio, TX
44  Jarosz, Ken 61 735 45 $33.00 FtWaton Beach, FL
44 Thompson, Nina 184 735 194 $33.00 Garland, TX
46  Johnson, Glenda 19 734 256 $29.00 Desoto, TX
46  Wade, Billy 19 734 113 $29.00 Desoto, TX
46 Rhodes, Mike A 67 734 140 $29.00 FtWaton Beach, FL
46  Mose, Johnny 134 734 59 $29.00 Hendey, AR
46  Johnson, David 185 734 94 $29.00 Garland, TX

Final Prize Listing

5/7/2018 10:50:11AM
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67
67

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,120.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: $5,120.50

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $109,584.50

Stephens, Paul S
Owens, Julius
Wilson, Morris
King, Kipwana
Johnson, Earl, Jr
Beason, Vicki
Fullilove, Jm P
Bodnar, Tammy
Pospisil, Donald
Hall, Brad
Miles, DelLeon
Braswell, Glynn
Garber, James
Lewis, Eddie
Slagle, Shelly
Brown, Jm T

Cunningham, Vance R, Sr

Clark, Donna

252
132
227
410
387
346
142
274
114
396
239
304

85
186
286

36
359
394

733
733
733
731
731
731
731
731
729
728
727
727
726
724
724
723
721
721

83
59

83
75
172
91
135
81

159
140
83
89
83
86
99
108

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$18.00
$17.00
$15.50
$15.50
$14.00
$12.50
$12.50
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00

Shreveport, LA
Mobile, AL
Arlington, TX
Shreveport, LA
Alexandria, LA
Friendswood, TX
Bossier City, LA
Baytown, TX
Pineville, LA
Tyler, TX
Summertown, TN
Fort Worth, TX
Scott, LA
Garland, TX
Houston, TX
Vancleave, MS
Sherwood, AR
Pearland, TX

Final Prize Listing

5/7/2018 10:50:11AM
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